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MHHHCTEPCTBO CTIOPTA POCCHH

POCCHMCKASL ABTOMOBIILHA ST OEJEPAITAS - ATOSEEBIF Y
»+ asToxpom "Moscow Raceway" RACEWAY,
KOJIBUEBBIE TOHKH

YEMIIHOHAT u KYBOK POCCHH 6 sran
KYBOK PA® 1 Dran

Crapr - 05.09.2015 - 10:30:00
Koudurypayug I'pan-Mpu (3931 M.)

Mo3. Hom. Mms Tyyiwmi kp. B Pazp.nug. PazH. Kp. Cp. ckop.
5 4 s T Jlyuwmikp. ——————— - Cp. ckop.
4 ~ bparud Amutpuit 2:23.221 98.81

HauuonansHbit Pazmunka

1 4 5

2 21  KanbMaHosuy Masen 2:23.810 5 0.589 0.589 5 98.41
3 19 UeweHux Bnagumup 2:24.053 4 0.832 0.243 4 98.24
4 84 TonosaHoB Anekcaugp 2:24.061 4 0.840 0.008 5 98.23
5 25 3axapos AHTOH 2:25.742 5 2.521 1.681 5 97.10
6 50 Mapyuko AnekcaHgp 2:26.480 2 3.259 0.738 4 96.61
7 46 l'aHTMaxep Epum 2:26.526 2 3.305 0.046 4 96.58
8 53 Craposepos Bsuecnas 2:26.790 4 3.569 0.264 5 96.41
9 63  CuMoHOB Makcum ' 2:26.958 2 3.737 0.168 4 96.30
10 3 ArouwkoB Poman 2:27.223 4 4.002 0.265 4 96.12
11 2 [letyxoB AHgpeir 2:27.302 3 4.081 0.079 3 96.07
12 24  CamcoHoe Urops 2:28.375 2 5.154 1.073 5 95.38
13 17 [lpumak Butanuit 2:28.603 4 5.382 0.228 4 -95.23
14 26  Jlarywa Usax 2:29.451 4 6.230 0.848 4 94.69
15 57 [pebeney Ceprei 2:31.233 4 8.012 1.782 4 93.58
16 27 Asapenkos Anekcamap 2:31.234 3 8.013 0.001 4 93.57
17 77 3acagbiy Muxaun 2:33.189 4 9.968 1.955 4 92.38
18 95 Tapmaw AnekcaHap © 2:34.544 3 11.323 1.355 4 91.57
19 48 Hypues Aigap o 3 0.00
NS 37 Tonbuyosa Hatanes 0 0

0 0

NS 85 FaitHynnuy Anb6epr

Myywee spems : 2:23.221 & Kpyre 4 y Homepa 4 : Bparun Amutpuii () XpoHomeTpax BDeMH nv6nuKauuu
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ABUIIOH BETOTEK (ShonX). ABTOE Aﬁﬁ Bapynent [ITTETH §)veunmnonar motor Ia3eTa.ru HIBLIEHIBELTES & cnopt ey SAUTOSRDRT commy
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- KOJILLEBEIE NOHKH
9EMIIMOHAT 1 KYEOK POCCHH 6 31an
KYBOK PA® 1 3ran
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CrapT - 05.09.2015 - 10:30:00

HauuoHanbHbIi Pazmuuka
KoHdurypayus Ipan-Mpu (3931 M.)
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Mpumak Butanuit
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PesynbTatsl u spemena KpYros :
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